»e

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __1 DATE:_February 28. 2023
CONTRACT NO.: K-2223-76 SUBMITTED BY:_Tim Miles

PROJECT: Robinson Widening and Signalization

CONTRACTOR: Rudv Construction Co.
P.O. Box 14575.
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73113

Original Contract Time: 250 days Original Contract Amount: $589.486.60
DESCRIPTION INCREASE DECREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $15,400.00 $(0.00)
Change in Contract Time 0 Days 0 Days

NET CHANGE $15.400.00

REVISED CONTRACT TIME: 250 days REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $604.886.60

See Detailed Quantity Change on Page 2 of 2:

Page 1 of 2



Detailed Quantity Change:

CONTRACT CO #1 QUANTITY COST
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT | GUANTITY | QUANTITY | CHANGE | CHANGE
41 Extend Maintenance Period to 5 Years L.S. 0 1 1 $15,400
TOTAL COST CHANGE $15,400
CONTRACTOR;Q% DATE:

ENGINEER:

CITY ATTO{NEY: /:@u}:‘ml Q/Q&-L(Q;/Qﬂ\
\NohooQ

ACCEPTED BY:

(Mayor)

DATE: 2.« 22-23
pate: 2/24(23

DATE: 0 LQ—% / %

Page 2 of 2




